Newcastle College
https://www.ncl-coll.ac.uk/events/
Open Events:
Wednesday 6th December 2023     4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 10th January 2024       4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 7th February 2024       4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 6th March 2024          4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 27th March 2024        4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 1st May 2024               4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 5th June 2024              4:45pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 3rd July 2024                4:45pm - 7:00pm
On-campus Renewable and Subsea Engineering event:
Energy Academy
Thursday 15th February 2024         5:30pm - 7:00pm
On-campus Rail and Civil Engineering Event
Rail Academy
Tuesday 27th February 2024           5:30pm - 7:00pm
On-campus Aviation Engineering Event
Aviation Academy
Wednesday 28th February 2024     5:30pm - 7:00pm
On-campus Automotive Event
Automotive Academy
Thursday 29th February 2024         5:30pm - 7:00pm
Newcastle Careers Fair
https://www.ukcareersfair.com/event/newcastle-careers-fair
Fri, 22 Mar 2024 10am – 2pm
St. James’ Park




Tyne Metropolitan College   https://www.tynemet.ac.uk/about/events/
Try it Out – Engineering
Date: 15/11/2023
Time: 4:00pm—5:00pm

Try it Out – Construction
Date: 15/11/2023
Time: 4:00pm—5:00pm

Blyth Spartans Football Academy Open Event
Date: 04/12/2023
Time: 6:15pm—7:15pm

Advice and Enrolment Events:
Date: 05/12/2023     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm
Date: 09/01/2024     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm
Date: 06/02/2024     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm
Date: 05/03/2024     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm
Date: 07/05/2024     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm
Date: 04/06/2024     Time: 5:00pm—7:00pm










Gateshead College
https://www.gateshead.ac.uk/events
PlanBEE - Meet the Employers' Event: 
Thursday 23rd November, 5:00pm to 7:00pm

Enrolment Event
Monday 4th December, 4:30pm to 7:00pm

Northumberland College
https://northumberland.ac.uk/the-college/events/
Ashington Campus Open Events:
5th December – 4.30pm
6th February – 4.30pm
5th March – 4.30pm
7th May – 4.30pm
4th June – 4.30pm

Kirkley Hall Campus Open Events:
7th December – 4.30pm
10th February – 10am
9th March – 10am








Sunderland College
https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/the-college/events/
Sunderland College Esports Open Evening – The Place
Tuesday 28th November: 4.30pm – 6.30pm

Sunderland College Open Events – Bede Campus
16th November – 4.30pm
16th January – 4.30pm
14th March – 4.30pm

Sunderland College Open Events – City Campus
14th November – 4.30pm
18th January – 4.30pm
12th March – 4.30pm

Sunderland Careers Fair
https://www.ukcareersfair.com/event/sunderland-careers-fair
Thu, 21 Mar 2024 10am – 2pm
Stadium of Light












New College Durham
https://www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk/events
Student Support Open Evening
14 NOVEMBER: 4.30PM - 6.30PM

Information & Advice Events
5 DECEMBER: 4.30PM - 6.30PM
5 MARCH: 4.30PM - 6.30PM
7 MAY: 4.30PM - 6.30PM
4 JUNE: 4.30PM - 6.30PM

Information & Advice Event – Apprenticeships Special
6 FEBRUARY: 4.30PM – 6.30PM (Framwellgate Moor Campus)

A-Level Open Event
10 FEBRUARY: 10.30AM – 1PM

Durham Sixth Form Centre
https://www.durhamsixthformcentre.org.uk/open-events/
Open Evening
Wednesday 27th March 2024
Year 11 Taster Day in July.

Durham Careers Fair
https://www.ukcareersfair.com/event/durham-careers-fair
Wed, 21 Feb 2024 10am – 2pm
Durham Town Hall


South Tyneside College
https://www.stc.ac.uk/events
Try It Out Taster Sessions 
Wednesday 15th November 5pm - 6pm

Advice and Guidance Open Events
Tuesday November 7th, 5pm - 7pm 

Tuesday December 5th, 5pm - 7pm 

Tuesday January 9th, 5pm - 7pm 

Tuesday February 6th, 5pm - 7pm  

Tuesday March 5th, 5pm - 7pm 

Tuesday May 7th, 5pm - 7pm   

Tuesday June 4th, 5pm - 7pm  





















